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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Truby3025
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.575 9.5009.400 37.975
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Charlotte King3018
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.425 9.1759.000 36.900
3 2 5T 4 2 

2 

Morgan Cederholm3036
CSC - Race

9.450 8.925 9.1009.075 36.550
2 5 3 5 3 

3 

Neve Wilcox3026
Bayshore Elite

8.600 9.150 9.5008.800 36.050
11 4 8T 1T 4 

4 

Faith Chow3014
Bayshore Elite

8.900 9.325 9.0008.800 36.025
8 3 8T 6T 5 

5 

Maddie O'Keefe3104
Marin Elite

8.700 8.625 8.8509.225 35.400
9T 7 2 8 6 

6 

Gillian Hughes3016
Bayshore Elite

9.175 7.825 9.4258.925 35.350
5 12 7 3 7 

7 

Annelisa Svendsen3108
Marin Elite

8.700 8.500 9.0008.600 34.800
9T 8 12 6T 8 

8 

Lily Hayes3037
CSC - Race

8.400 8.725 8.4009.000 34.525
12 6 5T 9 9 

9 

TJ Hill3103
Marin Elite

9.150 8.275 8.3008.375 34.100
6 9 13 10T 10 

10 

Alyssa Valera3130
Pacific West

9.200 7.450 8.3009.050 34.000
4 13 4 10T 11 

11 

Ava Spinale3107
Marin Elite

9.000 7.975 7.9508.650 33.575
7 11 11 13 12 

12 

Sofia Skager3106
Marin Elite

8.250 8.175 8.0008.750 33.175
13 10 10 12 13 

13 
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